
WHO FANCIES  

A TIPPLE?

Drinks menu



Double Espresso 

Americano  

Macchiato 

Cappuccino 

Flat white  

Latte 

Mocha 

Hot chocolate 

Indulgent hot chocolate with cream & 
marshmallows  

Chai latte 

Matcha latte with agave 

Beetroot & vanilla latte

Turmeric latte with agave

2.2

2.6

2.6

3.1

3.1

3.3

3.8

3.4

3.8

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

2.4

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

3

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

3.8

2.6

2.6

Yorkshire tea 

Earl grey  

Peppermint leaf 

Lemongrass & ginger 

Rooibos  

Green gunpowder 

Homemade iced tea  
 
 

 
 

Coke  

Diet Coke 

Ginger Beer  

Lemonade  

Kombucha 

Harrogate still water  

Harrogate sparkling water 

Franklin & Sons sparkling drinks 

- Valencian orange & pink grapefruit

- Raspberry lemonade

- Elderflower lemonade

- Rhubarb lemonade

Fresh juices 

- Orange juice

- Apple juice

- Mango juice

- Pineapple juice

- Cranberry juice

Firefly - Revitalising juice drinks 

- Pomegranate & elderflower

- Kiwi, lime & mint

- Peach & green tea

Smoothie 

- Handmade fresh fruit smoothie -  

  ask for todays flavour

3.2

3.6

5

2.4

Saltaire Blonde 500ml 4% 

Saltaire No.5 500ml 4.2% 

Saltaire Titus 500ml 3.9% 

Rekorderlig mango & raspberry 500ml 4% 

Rekorderlig wild berries 500ml 4% 

Daura Damm gluten free lager 330ml 5.4% 

No & low
Menabrea 0% 330ml

Saltaire Northern Light 0.5% 330ml

Rekorderlig strawberry & lime 0% 500ml

Yøn lager 4% Helles

Jute 4.2% Session IPA

Orchard Pig 4.5% Cider

Corona 4.5% Mexican Lager

Loom 4% Pale

Menabrea 4.8% Premium Lager

4.9

4.9

4.9

5.5

5.5

4.3

4.6

5.2

4.4

5.4

4.6

5.7

3.4

4.2

5

Non-dairy  
- coconut, soya & oat 

Iced options available 
Syrups .5

HOT & COLD DRINKS TEAS

SOFT DRINKS

SPARKLING & JUICE BOTTLES 

DRAUGHT



Sierra Grande Merlot - 14% - Chilean 
Crafted from Merlot grapes in the Maule Valley, this wine boasts velvety flavours of dark 
plums, black cherries, & subtle notes of vanilla & oak 
 
Tesoro de los Andes Malbec Bonarda - 13.5% - Argentinian 
A delightful blend of Malbec & Bonarda grapes, Tesoro de los Andes is a wine that 
harmoniously combines the boldness of Malbec with the fruitiness of Bonarda, creating a 
balanced & flavorful experience.

San Antini Montepulciano d’Abruzzo -12% - Italian 
This wine showcases the essence of the Abruzzo region, a delightful embodiment of 
Italian wine culture. A velvety palate of rich dark berry flavours, with a subtle touch of 
spice

Bodegas Navajas Crianza Tinto Rioja - 13% - Spanish 
This red wine embodies the tradition of Crianza. A blend of carefully aged grapes, ripe red 
berries, oak, & a hint of spice, resulting in a rich & elegant flavour profile.

Zensa Primitivo - 13.5% - Italian 
Sourced from ancient Primitivo vines in Puglia, this wine reveals a lush & opulent palate. 
Enjoy the vibrant & intense flavours of ripe blackberries, cherries, with a touch of vanilla, 
all harmoniously interwoven. 

Rustenberg Cabernet Sauvignon - 14% - South African 
This wine showcases the best of Stellenbosch’s terroir, resulting in a rich & complex 
flavor profile. Enjoy the deep, velvety notes  of blackcurrant, plum, & subtle hints of cedar 
& tobacco.

19 / 6.8 / 4.9 / 4.4

23 / 8.3 / 6 / 5.3

25 / 9 / 6.5 / 5.8

27 / 9.7 / 7 / 6.3

29 / 10.4 / 7.5 / 6.7

31 / 11.1 / 8 / 7.2

19 / 6.8 / 4.9 / 4.4

22 / 7.9 / 5.7 / 5.1

24 / 8.6 / 6.2 / 5.6

27 / 9.7 / 7 / 6.3

31 / 11.1 / 8 / 7.2

33 / 11.8 / 8.5 / 7.6

B / L / M / S B / L / M / S

GPG Garganega Pinot Grigio - 12% - Italian 
A refreshing easy-drinking experience with delicate citrus fruit flavours. Crafted by Adria Vini 
from local grapes in the Monferrato hills of Piemonte.
 
Bodega Maires Ademán Verdejo - 13% - Spanish 
Exotic & vibrant expressions of the Verdejo grape. An organic wine with tropical notes & a herbal 
finish, from an emerging family run Spanish winery in the Toro region.

Emiliana Adobe Gewurtztraminer - 13% - Chilean 
Perfectly paired with Thai & Asian food! From Emiliana, a pioneer in Chilean organic 
winemaking. It’s floral with a hint of sweetness, & a refreshing kick that will wake up your 
taste buds.

Horgelus Gros Manseng & Sauvignon - 12% - French 
This vibrant blend of Sauvignon Blanc & Gros Manseng grapes has intense notes of exotic & 
citrus fruits, with a fresh finish. An elegant vintage that will accompany your entire meal.

Muga Rioja Blanco - 13.5% - Spanish 
Muga are as classic as Rioja gets & this Rioja Blanco is a real hidden gem. A blend of Viura, 
Garnacha Blanca, & Malvasía de Rioja grapes, hand harvested then briefly barrel fermented & 
aged for four months in French oak casks. A crisp white wine perfect with seafood or rice dishes.

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc - 13% - New Zealand 
Kim Crawford have access to one of the widest selections of Marlborough vineyards for
blending their distinctive, award-winning Sauvignon Blanc. A mouth filling wine packed with 
tropical melon, pineapple, passionfruit, & citrus fruit sweetness balanced by mouth-watering 
acidity & a fresh, zesty, lingering finish.

RED WINE WHITE WINE



Mirabello Pinot Grigio Rosé - 12.5% - Italian 
A charming blush hue, the taste of summer with its flavours of strawberries, peaches, & 
citrus, this rosé is perfectly refreshing with a crisp, dry finish that evokes the charm of 
northwest Italy’s Pavia region.
 
Domaine de la Vieille Tour Rosé Provence - 13% - French 
Known for its pale pink hue that is characteristic of Provence rosé wine boasting 
prominent notes of ripe strawberries & cherries, lending a delightful fruitiness to the 
wine. These fruit flavours are complemented by subtle hints of floral & mineral
undertones, creating a well-balanced & crisp taste profile.

Fontessa Prosecco - 11.5% - Italian 
Delightful, bright flavours of green apples, citrus, & pear. From the Veneto region of Italy, 
Fontessa embodies Italian craftsmanship & tradition.

Claude Cazals Blanc de Blanc 
Claude Cazals Blanc de Blanc is an exquisite Champagne that embodies the epitome of
elegance & finesse. Crafted exclusively from Chardonnay grapes, this Blanc de Blanc 
showcases the true artistry of Champagne-making. It offers a refreshing & luxurious 
tasting experience that lingers on the palate.

19 / 6.8 / 4.9 / 4.4

23 / 8.3 / 6 / 5.3

9

9

9.5

8.5

8.5

9

8

7

9

5.5

5

5

26 / 7.4

55

B / L / M / S

B / G

Espresso Martini 
Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, fresh espresso,  
& sugar with a pinch of salt.

Dragon fruit Mojito 
White rum, fresh mint & lime with a 
handmade dragon fruit & papaya syrup.

Spiced mango margarita 
Tequila, fresh lime & mango mixed with our 
handmade spiced honey. 

Lychee rose garden  
Rose gin, lychee liquor, fresh lemon juice  
& sugar.

Midori sour 
Melon & peach liqueur mixed with fresh 
lime, sugar & egg whites.

Coconut bianco Negroni 
Gin, bitter bianco & blanc vermouth aged 
with fresh coconut.

Bloody Mary 
Vodka, tomato juice & fresh lime with our 
in house special blend of spices.

Mimosas 
Mango / Pineapple / Orange.

Spritz 
Aperol / Lemongrass & Thai Basil /  
Lychee & Ginger.

Lemongrass & Thai basil 

Dragonfruit no-jito

Mango mule

ROSE WINE COCKTAILS BRUNCH COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILSSPARKLING  WINE



THANK YOU FOR  

YOUR SUPPORT

TAG US ON INSTAGRAM


