copper&Moss

WHO FANCIES MHO FANCIES TIPPLE?

Drinks menu

HOT & COLD DRINKS

TEAS

Double Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Flat white
Latte
Mocha
Hot chocolate
Indulgent hot chocolate with cream & marshmallows
Chai latte
Matcha latte with agave
Beetroot & vanilla latte
Turmeric latte with agave
Non-dairy - coconut, soya & oat
Iced options available Syrups .5

2.2	Yorkshire tea
2.6	Earl grey
2.6	Peppermint leaf
3.1	Lemongrass & ginger
3.1	Rooibos
3.3	Green gunpowder
3.8	Homemade iced tea
3.4	
	COLT DDIVING
3.8	SOFT DRINKS
3.8 3.6	SOFI DRINKS
3.6	Coke
3.6 3.6	Coke Diet Coke
3.6 3.6 3.6	Coke Diet Coke Ginger Beer
3.6 3.6 3.6	Coke Diet Coke Ginger Beer Lemonade

2.4

2.8

2.8 2.8

2.8

2.8

2.6 2.6 2.6

2.6

3.8 2.6

2.6

3

SPARKLING & JUICE

Franklin & Sons sparkling drinks	
- Valencian orange & pink grapefruit	
- Raspberry lemonade	
- Elderflower lemonade	
- Rhubarb lemonade	
Fresh juices	
- Orange juice	
- Apple juice	
- Mango juice	
- Pineapple juice	
- Cranberry juice	
Firefly - Revitalising juice drinks	
- Pomegranate & elderflower	
- Kiwi, lime & mint	
- Peach & green tea	
Smoothie	
- Handmade fresh fruit smoothie -	

BOTTLES

Saltaire Blonde 500ml 4%	4.9
Saltaire No.5 500ml 4.2%	4.9
Saltaire Titus 500ml 3.9%	4.9
Rekorderlig mango & raspberry 500ml 4%	5.5
Rekorderlig wild berries 500ml 4%	5.5
Daura Damm gluten free lager 330ml 5.4%	4.3
No & low	
Menabrea 0% 330ml	3.4
Saltaire Northern Light 0.5% 330ml	4.2
Rekorderlig strawberry & lime 0% 500ml	5
DRAUGHT	
Yøn lager 4% Helles	4.6
Jute 4.2% Session IPA	5.2
Orchard Pig 4.5% Cider	4.4
	E /

Corona 4.5% Mexican Lager	5.4
Loom 4% Pale	4.6
Menabrea 4.8% Premium Lager	5.7

RED WINE

& tobacco.

	B / L / M / S
Sierra Grande Merlot - 14% - Chilean Crafted from Merlot grapes in the Maule Valley, this wine boasts velvety flavours of dark plums, black cherries, & subtle notes of vanilla & oak	19 / 6.8 / 4.9 / 4.4
Tesoro de los Andes Malbec Bonarda - 13.5% - Argentinian A delightful blend of Malbec & Bonarda grapes, Tesoro de los Andes is a wine that harmoniously combines the boldness of Malbec with the fruitiness of Bonarda, creating a balanced & flavorful experience.	23 / 8.3 / 6 / 5.3
San Antini Montepulciano d'Abruzzo -12% - Italian This wine showcases the essence of the Abruzzo region, a delightful embodiment of Italian wine culture. A velvety palate of rich dark berry flavours, with a subtle touch of spice	25 / 9 / 6.5 / 5.8
Bodegas Navajas Crianza Tinto Rioja - 13% - Spanish This red wine embodies the tradition of Crianza. A blend of carefully aged grapes, ripe red berries, oak, & a hint of spice, resulting in a rich & elegant flavour profile.	27 / 9.7 / 7 / 6.3
Zensa Primitivo - 13.5% - Italian Sourced from ancient Primitivo vines in Puglia, this wine reveals a lush & opulent palate. Enjoy the vibrant & intense flavours of ripe blackberries, cherries, with a touch of vanilla, all harmoniously interwoven.	29 / 10.4 / 7.5 / 6.7
Rustenberg Cabernet Sauvignon - 14% - South African This wine showcases the best of Stellenbosch's terroir, resulting in a rich & complex flavor profile. Enjoy the deep, velvety notes of blackcurrant, plum, & subtle hints of cedar	31 / 11.1 / 8 / 7.2

WHITE WINE

GPG Garganega Pinot Grigio - 12% - Italian

A refreshing easy-drinking experience with delicate citrus fruit flavours. Crafted by Adria Vini from local grapes in the Monferrato hills of Piemonte.

Bodega Maires Ademán Verdejo - 13% - Spanish

Exotic & vibrant expressions of the Verdejo grape. An organic wine with tropical notes & a herbal finish, from an emerging family run Spanish winery in the Toro region.

Emiliana Adobe Gewurtztraminer - 13% - Chilean

Perfectly paired with Thai & Asian food! From Emiliana, a pioneer in Chilean organic winemaking. It's floral with a hint of sweetness, & a refreshing kick that will wake up your taste buds.

Horgelus Gros Manseng & Sauvignon - 12% - French

This vibrant blend of Sauvignon Blanc & Gros Manseng grapes has intense notes of exotic & citrus fruits, with a fresh finish. An elegant vintage that will accompany your entire meal.

Muga Rioja Blanco - 13.5% - Spanish

Muga are as classic as Rioja gets & this Rioja Blanco is a real hidden gem. A blend of Viura, Garnacha Blanca, & Malvasía de Rioja grapes, hand harvested then briefly barrel fermented & aged for four months in French oak casks. A crisp white wine perfect with seafood or rice dishes.

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc - 13% - New Zealand

Kim Crawford have access to one of the widest selections of Marlborough vineyards for blending their distinctive, award-winning Sauvignon Blanc. A mouth filling wine packed with tropical melon, pineapple, passionfruit, & citrus fruit sweetness balanced by mouth-watering acidity & a fresh, zesty, lingering finish.

B/L/M/S 19 / 6.8 / 4.9 / 4.4 22 / 7.9 / 5.7 / 5.1 24 / 8.6 / 6.2 / 5.6 27 / 9.7 / 7 / 6.3 31 / 11.1 / 8 / 7.2 33 / 11.8 / 8.5 / 7.6



ROSE WINE

Mirabello Pinot Grigio Rosé - 12.5% - Italian

A charming blush hue, the taste of summer with its flavours of strawberries, peaches, & citrus, this rosé is perfectly refreshing with a crisp, dry finish that evokes the charm of northwest Italy's Pavia region.

Domaine de la Vieille Tour Rosé Provence - 13% - French

Known for its pale pink hue that is characteristic of Provence rosé wine boasting prominent notes of ripe strawberries & cherries, lending a delightful fruitiness to the wine. These fruit flavours are complemented by subtle hints of floral & mineral undertones, creating a well-balanced & crisp taste profile.

SPARKLING WINE

Fontessa Prosecco - 11.5% - Italian

Delightful, bright flavours of green apples, citrus, & pear. From the Veneto region of Italy, Fontessa embodies Italian craftsmanship & tradition.

Claude Cazals Blanc de Blanc

Claude Cazals Blanc de Blanc is an exquisite Champagne that embodies the epitome of elegance & finesse. Crafted exclusively from Chardonnay grapes, this Blanc de Blanc showcases the true artistry of Champagne-making. It offers a refreshing & luxurious tasting experience that lingers on the palate.

B/L/M/S

19 / 6.8 / 4.9 / 4.4	
23 / 8.3 / 6 / 5.3	

B/G

26 / 7.4

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini Vanilla vodka, Kahlua, fresh espresso, & sugar with a pinch of salt.	
Dragon fruit Mojito White rum, fresh mint & lime with a handmade dragon fruit & papaya syrup.	
Spiced mango margarita Tequila, fresh lime & mango mixed with our handmade spiced honey.	9
Lychee rose garden Rose gin, lychee liquor, fresh lemon juice & sugar.	8
Midori sour Melon & peach liqueur mixed with fresh lime, sugar & egg whites.	8
Coconut bianco Negroni Gin, bitter bianco & blanc vermouth aged with fresh coconut.	

55

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

Bloody Mary Vodka, tomato juice & fresh lime with our in house special blend of spices.	8
Mimosas Mango / Pineapple / Orange.	7
Spritz Aperol / Lemongrass & Thai Basil / Lychee & Ginger.	9

MOCKTAILS

Lemongrass & Thai basil	5.5
Dragonfruit no-jito	5
Mango mule	5

copper& Moss THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

TAG US ON INSTAGRAM



WWW.COPPERANDMOSS.CO.UK